
Annex 
 

"Cheers!" Series (November 2025 – February 2026) 

Date Time Venue Ticket Price 

"Jack and the Beanstalk" by Theater Company Hikosen (Japan) 

November 14, Friday 7:30pm 
Auditorium,  

Kwai Tsing Theatre 

$450, $350,  

$250 
November 15, Saturday 3pm 

November 16, Sunday 3pm 

 "A Bee Story" by ARC Circus Dance Theatre (Australia) 

December 5, Friday 7:30pm 

Studio Theatre, 

Hong Kong Cultural Centre 
$320, $280 December 6, Saturday 

3pm 

7:30pm 

December 7, Sunday 3pm 

"340th Anniversary of George Frideric Handel, the Master of Oratorios 

Oratorio Highlights: The Messiah" by Hong Kong Oratorio Society 

December 14, Sunday 2:30pm Concert Hall,  

Hong Kong Cultural Centre 

$380, $280,  

$180 

"Laika" by Xirriquiteula Teatre (Spain) 

January 16, 2026, Friday 7:30pm 

Theatre, 

Hong Kong City Hall 

$340, $280, 

$220 
January 17, 2026, Saturday 

3pm 

7:30pm 

January 18, 2026, Sunday 3pm 

"YOAH" by Cirquework (Japan) 

January 23, 2026, Friday 8pm 

Auditorium,  

Tuen Mun Town Hall 

$420, $340, 

$280, $200* 
*Some seats may 

have restricted 

view 

January 24, 2026, Saturday 8pm 

January 25, 2026, Sunday 3pm 

"One Lap – 16000km: The Little Penguin's Way Home" by Make Friends With Puppet  

January 23, 2026, Friday 7:45pm 

Theatre,  

Sai Wan Ho Civic Centre 
$280 

January 24, 2026, Saturday 2:30pm 

January 25, 2026, Sunday 2:30pm 

5pm 

Non-verbal full mask theatre "Plastic Island" by Free-To-Play 

January 30, 2026, Friday 7:30pm 

Black Box Theatre,  

Tai Po Civic Centre 
$320 

January 31, 2026, Saturday 
2:30pm 

7:30pm 

February 1, 2026, Sunday 
2:30pm 

7:30pm 

"The Making of the Perfect Mulan" by R&T (Rhythm & Tempo) 

January 31, 2026, Saturday 8pm Auditorium,  

Tai Po Civic Centre 
$280, $240 

February 1, 2026, Sunday 3pm 

"The Storyville Mosquito" by Kid Koala (Canada) 

February 6, 2026, Friday 

8pm 
The Hall,  

East Kowloon Cultural Centre 

$500, $400, 

$300, $200* 
*Some seats may 

have restricted 

view 

February 7, 2026, Saturday 

 

Latest programme information can be viewed at: 

www.lcsd.gov.hk/CE/CulturalService/Programme/en/f_entertainment/groups_1883.html 

http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/CE/CulturalService/Programme/en/f_entertainment/groups_1883.html

